
 

 

 

 

 

DISCLOSURE ON INTEREST RATES 
 

 

RATE OF INTEREST (Reducing Balance) 

(The below interest rates are applicable from 01/04/2023) 

 

 

 

All MFI Loan 

Products 

Minimum 

Interest 

rate (%) 

Ticket Size Tenure 

Range 
Maximum 

Interest 

rate (%) 

Average 

Int rate 

charged 
for last 
Qtr 

Processing 

Fees (% of 

the loan) 

Group 

based 

Loans 

 

19.9% 
5,000- 

1,00,000/- 

 

12 

Months 

to 

36 

 

23.99% 

 

23.98% 

 

1.50%+GST 

 

Dairy Loan 

 

19.9% 

40,000/- 

1,70,000/- 

 

23.99% 

 

(No loans 

disbursed) 

 

1.99%+GST 

   

Months 
   

Alternate 

Channel 

Business 

 

26% 
10,000/- 

1,00,000/- 

 

26% 

 

26% 

 

1.50%+GST 

 

T h e  c a l c u l a t i o n  f o r  I n t e r e s t  r a t e  i s  b a s e d  o n  t h e  r e v i s e d  

g u i d e l i n e s  o f  R B I / D O R / 2 0 2 1 - 2 2 / 8 9  

D o R . F I N . R E C . 9 5 / 0 3 . 1 0 . 0 3 8 / 2 0 2 1 - 2 2  d a t e d  M a r c h  1 4 ,  2 0 2 2 ,  

o n  t h e  r e g u l a t o r y  f r a m e w o r k  o f  m i c r o f i n a n c e  l o a n s .  


