

DISCLOSURE ON INTEREST RATES

RATE OF INTEREST (Reducing Balance)

(The below interest rates are applicable from 01/04/2023)

All MFI Loan Products	Minimum Interest rate (%)	Ticket Size	Tenure Range	Maximum Interest rate (%)	Average Int rate charged for last Qtr	Processing Fees (% of the loan)
Group based Loans	19.9%	5,000- 1,00,000/-	12 Months to 36 Months	23.99%	23.98%	1.50%+GST
Dairy Loan	19.9%	40,000/- 1,70,000/-		23.99%	(No loans disbursed)	1.99%+GST
Alternate Channel Business	26%	10,000/-		26%	26%	1.50%+GST

The calculation for Interest rate is based on the revised guidelines of RBI/DOR/2021-22/89 DoR.FIN.REC.95/03.10.038/2021-22 dated March 14, 2022, on the regulatory framework of microfinance loans.